C a S t 1 e tO n Gubernatorial Poll

Tables

Polling Institute

Bruce Lisman

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 21% 26% 16%
No, | have not heard of him/her 79% 74% 83%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 21% 25% 24% 18% 14%
No, | have not heard of him/her 79% 75% 75% 81% 86%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)

Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 21% 15% 23% 28%
No, | have not heard of him/her 79% 85% 76% 70%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 N8 249 246

Level of Education

High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College

Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 21% 13% 24% 21%
No, | have not heard of him/her 79% 86% 76% 78%
Don't Know 1% 1% 0% 0%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130




Gubernatorial Poll
Tables

Castleton

Polling Institute

Bruce Lisman

Is your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 10% 13% 5%
Somewhat favorable 26% 24% 29%
Somewhat unfavorable 18% 21% 14%
Very unfavorable 5% 3% 7%
No opinion/neutral 42% 39% 45%
Total - Unweighted Count 137 68 69
Party Affiliation
Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 10% 4% M% 17%

Somewhat favorable 26% 20% 31% 24% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 18% 15% 19% 16% 22%
Very unfavorable 5% 12% 3% 4% 4%
No opinion/neutral 42% 48% 36% 39% 57%
Total - Unweighted Count 137 23 64 34 15

Respondent age (3 categories)

Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older
Very favorable 10% 16% 8% 7%
Somewhat favorable 26% 20% 24% 34%
Somewhat unfavorable 18% 8% 24% 19%
Very unfavorable 5% 7% 6%
No opinion/neutral 42% 55% 37% 35%
Total - Unweighted Count 137 16 55 66

Level of Education
High School

Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 10% 6% 13% 2%
Somewhat favorable 26% 25% 23% 38%
Somewhat unfavorable 18% 20% 16% 23%
Very unfavorable 5% 4% 2% 14%
No opinion/neutral 42% 44% 46% 23%
Total - Unweighted Count 137 23 84 30




Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Phil Scott

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 77% 80% 75%
No, | have not heard of him/her 22% 20% 24%
Don't Know 0% 0%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 77% 87% 76% 77% 77%
No, | have not heard of him/her 22% 13% 24% 23% 23%
Don't Know 0% 0% 0%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 77% 68% 83% 87%
No, | have not heard of him/her 22% 32% 17% 12%
Don't Know 0% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 18 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College

Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 77% 71% 80% 76%
No, | have not heard of him/her 22% 29% 20% 24%
Don't Know 0% 0% 0%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130




Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Phil Scott

|s your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 30% 35% 26%
Somewhat favorable 40% 41% 40%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 8% 8%
Very unfavorable 1% 0% 1%
No opinion/neutral 21% 16% 25%
Refused 0% 0%
Total - Unweighted Count 504 209 504

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 30% 44% 35% 18% 24%
Somewhat favorable 40% 33% 42% 41% 43%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 4% 5% 14% 10%
Very unfavorable 1% 0% 1%

No opinion/neutral 21% 19% 17% 26% 23%
Refused 0% 0%

Total - Unweighted Count 504 80 203 143 74

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Very favorable 30% 20% 32% A%
Somewhat favorable 40% 46% 38% 36%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 9% 10% 4%
Very unfavorable 1% 1% 2%
No opinion/neutral 21% 25% 19% 16%
Refused 0% 0%
Total - Unweighted Count 504 84 206 212

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 30% 38% 30% 20%
Somewhat favorable 40% 35% 42% 39%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 5% 7% 14%
Very unfavorable 1% 1% 1% 1%
No opinion/neutral 21% 20% 91% 25%
Refused 0% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 504 13 287 103



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Scott Milne

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 73% 75% 72%
No, | have not heard of him/her 26% 24% 27%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 73% 89% 71% 77% 65%
No, | have not heard of him/her 26% 10% 28% 22% 34%
Don't Know 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 73% 61% 80% 85%
No, | have not heard of him/her 26% 39% 18% 14%
Don't Know 1% 2% 0%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 18 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 73% 61% 76% 82%
No, | have not heard of him/her 26% 38% 24% 17%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130




Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Scott Milne

|s your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 13% 14% 12%
Somewhat favorable 38% 42% 34%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 14% 17%
Very unfavorable 9% 10% 9%
No opinion/neutral 24% 21% 28%
Total - Unweighted Count 484 198 286
Party Affiliation
Total Republican Independent Democrat Other
Very favorable 13% 21% 18% 4% 8%
Somewhat favorable 38% 48% 35% 30% 48%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 8% 12% 28% 7%
Very unfavorable 9% 2% 11% 13% 10%
No opinion/neutral 24% 21% 24% 25% 27%
Total - Unweighted Count 484 82 194 140 66

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Very favorable 13% 9% 15% 16%
Somewhat favorable 38% 43% 35% 35%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 10% 18% 16%
Very unfavorable 9% 8% 9% 12%
No opinion/neutral 24% 29% 23% 21%
Total - Unweighted Count 484 74 200 208

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 13% 21% 13% 5%
Somewhat favorable 38% 35% 42% 28%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 6% 17% 20%
Very unfavorable 9% 9% 7% 17%
No opinion/neutral 24% 29% 21% 30%
Total - Unweighted Count 484 100 272 m



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Randy Brock

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 60% 62% 58%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 36% 41%
Don't Know 2% 2% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 60% 71% 63% 58% 49%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 26% 36% 40% 49%
Don't Know 2% 4% 1% 1% 3%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 60% 44% 70% 72%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 53% 29% 26%
Don't Know 2% 3% 1% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 N8 249 249

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 60% 54% 62% 63%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 44% 37% 36%
Don't Know 2% 2% 2% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130




Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Randy Brock

|s your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 12% 13% 12%
Somewhat favorable 24% 24% 24%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 21% 24%
Very unfavorable 1M% 13% 8%
No opinion/neutral 31% 29% 33%
Total - Unweighted Count 406 176 230

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 12% 18% 14% 5% 16%
Somewhat favorable 24% 35% 22% 17% 28%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 21% 19% 31% 17%
Very unfavorable 11% 3% 11% 15% 12%
No opinion/neutral 31% 24% 35% 32% 27%
Total - Unweighted Count 406 67 169 116 48

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Very favorable 12% 14% 12% 12%
Somewhat favorable 24% 20% 24% 27%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 25% 20% 23%
Very unfavorable 1% 1% 8% 14%
No opinion/neutral 31% 30% 36% 25%
Total - Unweighted Count 406 54 174 175

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 12% 15% 14% 5%
Somewhat favorable 24% 28% 25% 16%
Somewhat unfavorable 22% 22% 23% 19%
Very unfavorable 1% 5% 9% 21%
No opinion/neutral 31% 30% 29% 29%
Total - Unweighted Count 406 o1 225 89



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Matt Dunne

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 57% 57% 58%
No, | have not heard of him/her 42% 42% 42%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 57% 57% 57% 63% 54%
No, | have not heard of him/her 42% 42% 43% 37% 44%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1% 0% 2%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 57% 42% 70% 63%
No, | have not heard of him/her 42% 58% 29% 35%
Don't Know 1% 2% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 N8 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 57% 46% 59% 66%
No, | have not heard of him/her 42% 52% 40% 34%
Don't Know 1% 2% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130




Gubernatorial Poll
Tables

Castleton

Polling Institute

Matt Dunne

Is your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 8% 8% 9%
Somewhat favorable 31% 28% 34%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 16% 14%
Very unfavorable 4% 5% 2%
No opinion/neutral 42% 44% 40%
Total - Unweighted Count 389 159 230
Party Affiliation
Total Republican Independent Democrat Other
Very favorable 8% 9% 8% 9% 9%
Somewhat favorable 31% 18% 28% 41% 31%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 22% 14% 1% 18%
Very unfavorable 4% 6% 4% 1% 4%
No opinion/neutral 42% A44% 46% 49% 38%
Total - Unweighted Count 389 56 156 123 50
Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older
Very favorable 8% 5% 9% 1%
Somewhat favorable 31% 32% 27% 38%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 15% 16% 12%
Very unfavorable 4% 4% 3% 3%
No opinion/neutral 42% 44% 44% 36%
Total - Unweighted Count 389 54 179 153

Level of Education
High School

Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 8% 1M% 5% 18%
Somewhat favorable 31% 30% 32% 29%
Somewhat unfavorable 15% 16% 15% 12%
Very unfavorable 4% 2% 3% 4%
No opinion/neutral 42% 41% 44% 37%
Total - Unweighted Count 389 77 220 o1

10



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Shap Smith

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 61% 60% 62%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 40% 36%
Don't Know 1% 0% 2%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 61% 65% 63% 64% 52%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 35% 37% 34% 46%
Don't Know 1% 0% 2% 2%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 61% 41% 73% 79%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 58% 26% 20%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 18 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 61% 50% 62% 72%
No, | have not heard of him/her 38% 50% 36% 27%
Don't Know 1% 1% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130

n



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Shap Smith

|s your opinion of him favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of him.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 20% 20% 20%
Somewhat favorable 32% 25% 39%
Somewhat unfavorable NM% 16% 7%
Very unfavorable 16% 16% 9%
No opinion/neutral 21% 21% 26%
Total - Unweighted Count 428 428 248

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 20% 10% 21% 27% 17%
Somewhat favorable 32% 23% 33% 39% 27%
Somewhat unfavorable 1% 25% 5% 10% 12%
Very unfavorable 16% 31% 16% 5% 20%
No opinion/neutral 21% 1% 26% 19% 25%
Total - Unweighted Count 428 68 176 128 52

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs _45-64 yrs 65 or older

Very favorable 20% 16% 19% 25%
Somewhat favorable 32% 31% 29% 38%
Somewhat unfavorable N% M% 12% 10%
Very unfavorable 16% 13% 20% 11%
No opinion/neutral 21% 29% 20% 16%
Total - Unweighted Count 428 54 182 191

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 20% 12% 22% 21%
Somewhat favorable 32% 29% 29% 44%
Somewhat unfavorable M% 19% 10% 6%
Very unfavorable 16% 16% 18% 7%
No opinion/neutral 21% 24% 20% 23%
Total - Unweighted Count 428 o1 237 99

12



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Sue Minter

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 38% 36% 41%
No, | have not heard of him/her 60% 63% 58%
Don't Know 1% 2% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 38% 37% 43% 36% 34%
No, | have not heard of him/her 60% 62% 54% 62% 66%
Don't Know 1% 0% 2% 2%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 38% 24% 48% 48%
No, | have not heard of him/her 60% 74% 51% 50%
Don't Know 1% 2% 1% 2%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 18 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 38% 28% 39% 51%
No, | have not heard of him/her 60% 71% 60% 47%
Don't Know 1% 1% 2% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130
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Gubernatorial Poll
Tables

Castleton

Polling Institute

Sue Minter

|s your opinion of her favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of her.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 16% 17% 15%
Somewhat favorable 23% 23% 24%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 13% 5%
Very unfavorable 5% 6% 5%
No opinion/neutral 48% 42% 52%
Total - Unweighted Count 264 107 157
Party Affiliation
Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 16% 5% 18% 14% 23%
Somewhat favorable 23% 16% 21% 35% 17%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 39% 4% 6%
Very unfavorable 5% 3% 7% 3% 6%
No opinion/neutral 48% 37% 51% 49% 47%
Total - Unweighted Count 264 41 1neé 75 32

Respondent age (3 categories)

Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older
Very favorable 16% 19% 14% 15%
Somewhat favorable 23% 15% 25% 28%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 12% 9% 4%
Very unfavorable 5% 8% 4% 4%
No opinion/neutral 48% 46% 48% 48%
Total - Unweighted Count 264 28 121 115

Level of Education
High School

Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 16% 6% 17% 20%
Somewhat favorable 23% 14% 28% 18%
Somewhat unfavorable 8% 14% 6% 10%
Very unfavorable 5% 1% 5% 1%
No opinion/neutral 48% 55% 44% 50%
Total - Unweighted Count 264 44 150 70

14



Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Heidi Scheuermann

Have you heard of this individual or not?

Gender
Total Male Female
Yes, | have heard of him/her 27% 25% 28%
No, | have not heard of him/her 73% 75% 71%
Don't Know 0% 0% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 248 369

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Yes, | have heard of him/her 27% 27% 27% 26% 24%
No, | have not heard of him/her 73% 72% 73% 73% 76%
Don't Know 0% 0% 0% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 94 245 175 92

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Yes, | have heard of him/her 27% 29% 25% 25%
No, | have not heard of him/her 73% 71% 75% 74%
Don't Know 0% 0% 1%

Total - Unweighted Count 617 18 249 246

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Yes, | have heard of him/her 27% 25% 27% 28%
No, | have not heard of him/her 73% 75% 73% 71%
Don't Know 0% 0% 0% 1%
Total - Unweighted Count 617 150 336 130
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Gubernatorial Poll

CaS tleton Tables

Polling Institute

Heidi Scheuermann

|s your opinion of her favorable or unfavorable?

*Asked only to those whom had heard of her.

Gender
Total Male Female
Very favorable 12% 13% M%
Somewhat favorable 28% 32% 25%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 17% 10%
Very unfavorable 7% 8% 6%
No opinion/neutral 40% 29% 48%
Total - Unweighted Count 161 61 100

Party Affiliation

Total Republican Independent Democrat Other

Very favorable 12% 14% 10% 18% 6%
Somewhat favorable 28% 34% 21% 31% 34%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 7% 18% 12% 9%
Very unfavorable 7% 9% 8% 9% 3%
No opinion/neutral 40% 36% 43% 31% 49%
Total - Unweighted Count 161 24 63 47 23

Respondent age (3 categories)
Total 18-44 yrs 45-64 yrs 65 or older

Very favorable 12% 16% 7% 11%
Somewhat favorable 28% 34% 27% 27%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 14% 16% 16%
Very unfavorable 7% 5% 8% 8%
No opinion/neutral 40% 31% 42% 42%
Total - Unweighted Count 161 37 62 62

Level of Education
High School Beyond HS up Beyond 4yr

Total Diploma or to 4yr College  College
Less Degree Degree
Very favorable 12% 16% 12% 7%
Somewhat favorable 28% 28% 30% 23%
Somewhat unfavorable 13% 7% 14% 19%
Very unfavorable 7% 10% 6% 7%
No opinion/neutral 40% 40% 38% 45%
Total - Unweighted Count 161 33 89 39
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